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Sean Helms / Marketing & Business Development Mgr
Jeff Hester / Strategic Account Manager



 WESTERN REGION
Arizona - California - Colorado - Idaho - Montana - Nevada - New Mexico - Oregon - Utah - Washington - Wyoming

Keith Doscher / Regional Sales Mgr, West
2040 Carlos Ave, Ontario, CA  91761

P: 704-884-3554  |  M: 253-677-2482
F: 253-276-0093
E: keith.doscher@roechling-plastics.us

Dave Charney / The Plastics Group / Territory 
Mgr

P: 303-238-1919
F: 303-736-4004
E: dave-plasticsgroup@msn.com

Monica Holloway / Territory Mgr
2040 Carlos Ave, Ontario, CA  91761

P: 704-884-3555  |  M: 909-657-7959
F: 909-923-3280
E: monica.holloway@roechling-plastics.us

Amie Gavin / Inside Sales
2040 Carlos Ave, Ontario, CA  91761

P: 704-884-3553
F: 909-923-3280
E: amie.gavin@roechling-plastics.us

Al Leon / West Coast Operations Mgr
2040 Carlos Ave, Ontario, CA  91761

P: 704-884-3550  |  M: 909-730-0588
F: 909-923-3280
E: al.leon@roechling-plastics.us

Mario Garcia / Inside Sales
2040 Carlos Ave, Ontario, CA  91761

P: 704-884-3556
F: 909-923-3280
E: mario.garcia@roechling-plastics.us

Rod Ramirez / Inside Sales
2040 Carlos Ave, Ontario, CA  91761

P: 704-884-3552
F: 909-923-3280
E: rod.ramirez@roechling-plastics.us

Jessica Sanchez / Inside Sales
2040 Carlos Ave, Ontario, CA  91761

P: 704-884-3551
F: 909-923-3280
E: jessica.sanchez@roechling-plastics.us

 CENTRAL REGION

Matt McKenzie / National Sales Mgr
903 Gastonia Tech Pkwy, Dallas, NC  28034

P: 704-884-3507  |  M: 980-522-4414
F: 704-922-7651
E: matt.mckenzie@roechling-plastics.us

Rick Price / Territory Mgr
M: 715-293-9352  
F: 704-922-7651
E: rick.price@roechling-plastics.us

George Southard / GS Sales / Territory Mgr
M: 317-399-7270
F: 317-399-7271
E: george@gssales.com

Maggie Cuenca / Inside Sales & Office Mgr
903 Gastonia Tech Pkwy, Dallas, NC  28034

P: 704-884-3503
F: 704-922-7651
E: maggie.cuenca@roechling-plastics.us

Brianna Krawczyk / Inside Sales
903 Gastonia Tech Pkwy, Dallas, NC  28034

P: 704-884-3502 
F: 704-922-7651
E: brianna.krawczyk@roechling-plastics.us

Matt Robinson / Inside Sales & Profiles 
Specialist
903 Gastonia Tech Pkwy, Dallas, NC  28034

P: 704-884-3567
F: 704-922-7651
E: matt.robinson@roechling-plastics.us

Illinois - Indiana - Iowa - Kansas - Louisiana - Michigan - Minnesota - Missouri - Nebraska - North Dakota - Ohio -  
Oklahoma - South Dakota - Texas - Wisconsin

BUS DEV / MARKETING

Sean Helms / Mktg & Bus Dev Mgr
2040 Carlos Ave, Ontario, CA  91761

P: 704-884-3558  |  M: 909-214-6411
F: 909-923-3280
E: sean.helms@roechling-plastics.us

Joe Aleszczyk / Business Dev Specialist
903 Gastonia Tech Pkwy, Dallas, NC  28034

M: 484-788-9665
F: 704-922-7651
E: joe.aleszczyk@roechling-plastics.us

Dena Jenkins / Marketing Comms Mgr
903 Gastonia Tech Pkwy, Dallas, NC  28034

P: 704-884-3506  |  M: 704-772-6366
F: 704-884-7206
E: dena.jenkins@roechling-plastics.us

Paul Krawczyk / Vice President of Sales
P: 704-884-3500  |  M: 704-674-3220  |  E: paul.krawczyk@roechling-plastics.us
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NATIONAL ACCOUNTS

Jeff Hester / Strategic Accounts Mgr
903 Gastonia Tech Pkwy, Dallas, NC  28034

P: 704-884-3509  |  M: 704-675-2750
F: 704-922-7651
E: jeff.hester@roechling-plastics.us

SALES SUPPORT/ DALLAS

Sherry Graves / Executive Assistant
903 Gastonia Tech Pkwy, Dallas, NC  28034

P: 704-884-3572  |  M: 704-460-6573
F: 704-884-7272
E: sherry.graves@roechling-plastics.us

Christy Jackson / Order Entry
903 Gastonia Tech Pkwy, Dallas, NC  28034

P: 704-884-3504
F: 704-922-7651
E: christy.jackson@roechling-plastics.us

Melanie Colvin / Receptionist
903 Gastonia Tech Pkwy, Dallas, NC  28034

P: 704-884-3505  |  E: melanie.colvin@roechling-plastics.us



 EASTERN REGION
Alabama - Arkansas - Connecticut - Delaware - Florida - Georgia - Kentucky - Maine - Maryland - Massachusetts -  
Mississippi - New Hampshire - New Jersey - New York - North Carolina - Pennsylvania - Rhode Island - South Carolina - 
Tennessee - Vermont - Virginia - West Virginia

Brian Pizzini / Regional Sales Mgr, East
903 Gastonia Tech Pkwy, Dallas, NC  28034

P: 704-884-3501  |  M: 704-813-8218
F: 704-922-7651
E: brian.pizzini@roechling-plastics.us

Brad Denny / Territory Mgr
903 Gastonia Tech Pkwy, Dallas, NC  28034

P: 704-884-3513  |  M: 980-251-6260
F: 704-922-7651
E: brad.denny@roechling-plastics.us

Joey Kopp / Territory Mgr
903 Gastonia Tech Pkwy, Dallas, NC  28034

P: 704-884-3514  |  M: 704-898-7292
F: 704-922-7651
E: joey.kopp@roechling-plastics.us

Frank Picciano / Pentek / Territory Mgr
M: 610-584-6750
F: 610-584-6742
E: fpicciano@comcast.net

Brian Carpenter / Inside Sales
903 Gastonia Tech Pkwy, Dallas, NC  28034

P: 704-884-3508  
F: 704-884-7206
E: brian.carpenter@roechling-plastics.us

Cheri Cobb / Inside Sales - Medical Products
903 Gastonia Tech Pkwy, Dallas, NC  28034

P: 704-884-3520  
F: 704-922-7651
E: cheri.cobb@roechling-plastics.us

Chris Watras / Inside Sales
903 Gastonia Tech Pkwy, Dallas, NC  28034

P: 704-884-3511
F: 704-922-7651
E: chris.watras@roechling-plastics.us

  

Doug Mortimer / Regional Sales Mgr /  
Business Mgr - Specialty Products

P: 704-884-3562  |  M: 636-579-1576
F: 704-922-7651
E: doug.mortimer@roechling-plastics.us

Rob Bracken / Territory Mgr
21 Tideman Drive, Orangeville, ON L9W 3K3

P: 519-943-7118  |  M: 416-464-9306 
F: 519-941-4489
E: robert.bracken@roechling-plastics.ca

Wayne Smith / Territory Mgr - Tech Supt
21 Tideman Drive, Orangeville, ON L9W 3K3

P: 519-943-7179  |  M: 519-215-6971
F: 519-941-4489
E: wayne.smith@roechling-plastics.ca

Darren Tong / Inside Sales Mgr & NA PE2Print 
Sales Mgr
21 Tideman Drive, Orangeville, ON L9W 3K3

P: 519-943-7128  |  M: 519-940-5094
F: 704-922-7651
E: darren.tong@roechling-plastics.ca

Breanna Atherton / Inside Sales
21 Tideman Drive, Orangeville, ON L9W 3K3

P: 519-943-7157
F: 519-941-4489
E: usdesk@roechling-plastics.ca

Ruth Fowler / Inside Sales
21 Tideman Drive, Orangeville, ON L9W 3K3

P: 519-943-7125 
F: 519-941-4489
E: ruth.fowler@roechling-plastics.ca

Marilyn Hall / Inside Sales
21 Tideman Drive, Orangeville, ON L9W 3K3

P: 519-943-7154 
F: 519-941-4489
E: marilyn.hall@roechling-plastics.ca

Greg Horsman / Inside Sales - Tech Supt
21 Tideman Drive, Orangeville, ON L9W 3K3

P: 519-943-7120  |  M: 519-217-5408
F: 519-941-4489
E: greg.horsman@roechling-plastics.ca

Adam Hughes / Inside Sales PE2Print - Tech 
Supt
21 Tideman Drive, Orangeville, ON L9W 3K3

P: 519-943-7132   |  M: 519-278-6273
F: 519-941-4889
E: adam.hughes@roechling-plastics.ca

Krystal Martin / Inside Sales
21 Tideman Drive, Orangeville, ON L9W 3K3

P: 519-943-7174 
F: 519-941-4889
E: krystal.martin@roechling-plastics.ca

Christine Plourde / Inside Sales - US  
Transportation
21 Tideman Drive, Orangeville, ON L9W 3K3

P: 519-941-5300 x7163 |  D: 519-943-7163
F: 519-941-4489
E: christine.plourde@roechling-plastics.ca

CANADIAN REGION

Paul Krawczyk / Vice President of Sales
P: 704-884-3500  |  M: 704-674-3220  |  E: paul.krawczyk@roechling-plastics.us

TRANSPORTATION

Matt McKeever / Sales Mgr - Transportation
P: 704-884-3561  |  M: 314-660-4511
F: 704-922-7651
E: matthew.mckeever@roechling-plastics.us

Ed Vazquez / Inside Sales - Transportation
P: 704-884-3591 x1  |  D: 704-884-3560
F: 704-922-7651
E: edward.vazquez@roechling-plastics.us
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